Information and Library Network Centre

(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)



सूचना एवं पुस्तकालय नेटवर्क केन्द्र

(विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त अंतर विश्वविद्यालय केन्द्र)

National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice

Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2022/4914

Date: 2022-04-07 Invoice No.: NLIST/22-23/271 College GST No.: Not Available College GST State Code: KA [29]

Name and Address of Subscriber

То

The Principal
Indian Institute of Psychology & Reseach
St. Anthony's Friary #85, Hosur Road, (Near Madiwala Check Post)
Bangalore
Karnataka - 560095

SR. No.	Membership Fee	Period of Membership	Amount In Rs
1	N-LIST Annual Membership Fee	April 2022 to March 2023	30,000.00
		CGST@0.00%	0.00
		SGST@0.00%	0.00
		IGST@18.00%	5,400.00
		Total	35,400.00

Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Four Hundred Only

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS

TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai Scientist-E(CS)

------ Cut Here ------

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

Receipt Date: 2022-04-07 Receipt No: 277

Received with thanks from Indian Institute of Psychology & Reseach, Bangalore, Karnataka

A sum of Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Four Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. SIBLN22097230619 Dated 2022-04-07 drawn on SOUTH INDIAN BANK Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership Fee for the financial year 2022-23.

Rs. 35400

Sincerely Yours

For Administrative Officer(Finance)

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD. Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only Online Printed Date: 2022-12-12 09:23:41 INFLIBNET Ref No: INF/N-LIST/2022/4914

GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

Ph.: +91-79-23268000, Fax: +91-79-23268222, http://www.inflibnet.ac.in

Information and Library Network Centre

(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)



सूचना एवं पुस्तकालय नेटवर्क केन्द्र

(विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त अंतर विश्वविद्यालय केन्द्र)

National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice

Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2023/4914

Date: 2023-04-03 Invoice No.: NLIST/23-24/17 College GST No.: Not Available College GST State Code: KA [29]

Name and Address of Subscriber

То

The Principal
Indian Institute of Psychology & Reseach
St. Anthony's Friary #85, Hosur Road, (Near Madiwala Check Post)
Bangalore
Karnataka - 560095

SR. No.	Membership Fee	Period of Membership	Amount In Rs
1	N-LIST Annual Membership Fee	April 2023 to March 2024	30,000.00
		CGST@0.00%	0.00
		SGST@0.00%	0.00
		IGST@18.00%	5,400.00
		Total	35,400.00

Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Four Hundred Only

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS

TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai Scientist-E(CS)

------ Cut Here ------

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

Receipt Date: 2023-04-03 Receipt No: 5432

Received with thanks from Indian Institute of Psychology & Reseach, Bangalore, Karnataka

A sum of Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Four Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. SIBLN23093296318 Dated 2023-04-03 drawn on VAN Transaction Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership Fee for the financial year 2023-24.

Rs. 35400

Sincerely Yours

For Administrative Officer(Finance)

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD. Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only Online Printed Date: 2023-06-27 09:33:09 INFLIBNET Ref No: INF/N-LIST/2023/4914

GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

Ph.: +91-79-23268000, Fax: +91-79-23268222, http://www.inflibnet.ac.in



Allied Publishers Subscription Agency

An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company

P.B NO.9932, NO.15, 3RD FLOOR,5TH CROSS,, (Next to Vijaya Bank),GANDHINAGAR, , BENGALURU, KARNATAKA, 560009/India

Telephone: 080-41530285,080-22386239 Fax: 080-22386239

Email: bngl.journals@alliedpublishers.com, bngl.journals@alliedpublishers.com **RECEIPT**

RECEIVED WITH THANK FROM

RECEIPT NO: 1006434

No : GL9408/CF Date : 04/03/2022

Customer: Librarian, Indian Ins tute of Psychology and

Research (IIPR)

Address: #85, St. Anthony's Friary Hosur Road

Bangalore-560095 ,KARNATAKA

Cash/Cheque/Draft/M.Order: NEFT

Bank: STATE BANK OF INDIA

Chq./DD/Tran No : SIBLN22063447230

Chq./DD/Tran. Date:04/03/2022

the sum of Rupees 20080.00

Twenty Thousand Eighty Only

towards order no : BAN713 Date : 14/02/2022

Remarks: PAYMENT TOWARDS SUBSCRIPTION OF JOURNALS FOR THE YEAR 2022.

Bangalore A

ubsc

For Allied Publishers Subscription Agency

Accountant



Allied Publishers Subscription Agency

An ISO.9001:2008 Certified Company

P.B NO.9932, NO.15, 3RD FLOOR,5TH CROSS,, (Next to Vijaya Bank),GANDHINAGAR, , BENGALURU, KARNATAKA, 560009/India

Telephone: 080-41530285,080-22386239 Fax: 080-22386239 Email: bngl.journals@alliedpublishers.com, bngl.journals@alliedpublishers.com

RECEIPT

RECEIVED WITH THANK FROM

RECEIPT NO: 1008213

No: GL11649/CF Date: 01/03/2023

Customer: The Librarian Indian Institute of Psychology and Research (IIPR)
Address: #85, St. Anthony's Friary Hosur Road

Bangalore-560095 , KARNATAKA

Dest Court ballo Dank

Cash/Cheque/Draft/M.Order: NEFT

Bank : South India Bank

Chq./DD/Tran No: 000151512379 / SIBLN 23060418044

Chq./DD/Tran. Date:01/03/2023

the sum of Rupees 25510.00

Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundred Ten Only

towards order no : GL11649 Date : 16/03/2023

Remarks: PAYMENT TOWARD SUBSCRIPTION OF JOURNALS FOR THE YEAR 2023.

For Allied Subscription Agency
Signature Signa

1

0